
Manor Park Primary School 
Staffing 2022 – 2023 

Senior Leadership Team  

Headteacher/Safeguarding Lead Jill O’Connor headteacher@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Deputy Headteacher Rebekah Hodt r_hodt@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

 

Assistant Headteacher 
EYFS & KS1 Leader ( Years N, R,1,2) 

Sarah Jacoby s_jacoby@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Assistant Headteacher 
KS2 (Years 3,4,5,6) 

Jo Shepherd J_shepherd@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Assistant Headteacher 
Staff Development Leader 

Tracy Brown t_brown@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Assistant Headteacher 
Inclusion Leader 

Amy Healy a_healy@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Business Manager Anne Coyle a_coyle@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk 

Senior Learning 
Mentor/Safeguarding Lead 

Deb Perkins d_perkins@manorpark.coventy.sch.uk 

 

 

 
 

Nursery Teacher Nursery Nurse Learning Support Assistant 

Class 1 Helen Millard Donna Scott Abi Cleverley 

Class 2 Sophia Foroughi Jinder Kaur Karen Stirling 
    
    

Reception   

Class 3 Heather Fyfe Tracy Middleton 

Class 4 Harriet Flynn Kelly Gillett 

Class 5 Ellie Thomas Laura Black 
   

Year 1   

Class 6 Chris Ridgewell Demi Rowland 

Class 7 Sophia Valiadis Ruby Rajput 
Class 8 Amrit Manak Helen Venters 

   

Year 2   

Class 9 Kayleigh Wiles Year 2 LSAs 

Class 10 Abi Hart  Julie Jackson 

Class 11 Katie Scott (Sarah Jacoby Monday) Nikki Rice 
  Ellie-May Stubbs 
   

Year 3   

Class 12 John Reynolds Year 3 LSAs 

Class 13 Rachel Djan Gemma Hughes 

Class 14 Lianne Scott (Tracy Brown Thurs) Pat Summers 

mailto:headteacher@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk
mailto:r_hodt@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk
mailto:s_jacoby@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk
mailto:J_shepherd@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk
mailto:t_brown@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk
mailto:a_healy@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk
mailto:a_coyle@manorpark.coventry.sch.uk
mailto:d_perkins@manorpark.coventy.sch.uk


Year 4    

Class15 Sophie Holloway  
Class 16 Kieran Sahota/Louise Bowler 

Class 17 Sian Pearson 
   

Year 5   

Class 18 Georgia Jelley Year 5 LSAs 
Naomi Cameron 
Lucy Beyer 

Class 19 Ashleigh Carr 

Class 20 Emma Bedford 
   

Year 6   

Class 21 Faye Wanley (Jo Shepherd Fri am) Year 6 LSAs 
Chris St John 
Tracy Toft 

Class 22 Rosie Harkness 
Class 23 Sinead Cannon 

 Hayley Davison (Booster) 
 
 

Inclusion Team  

Inclusion Leader Amy Healy 

SENCO Sophie Holloway 

Learning Mentor Jennie Haines 

Learning Mentor Suki Dhothar 

SEN LSA Behestha Khalid 

   SEN LSA    Emma Jones 

PPA Cover  

Aly Keene   

Katharine Turk  

Bal Dosangh  

Blythe Kempin  

  

Extended CHAMPS Provision  

Manager Karen Buckley 

Deputy Manager Jane Clarke 

Playworkers Karandeep Kaur, Chandi Kumar, Alex Mateer 
  

Admin & Site Team  

Office Manager Claire Dennison 

Admin Assistant Rukshana Begum 

Admin Assistant Beccy Stokes 

Admin Assistant Amelia Voisey 

 Helen Davis 
 Resource Assistant Zoe Lomas 

  IT Technicians    Justin Lok, Imran Aswat  
  

Site Manager Pat Connolly 

Site Service Officer Thomas Burnett 

Jnr Site Service Officer Joe Birt 
  

Display & Environment Amber Tremain 

 


